
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Istanbul, Turkey 25 April - 3 May, 2015 Red Clay € 494,310
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SUI R. FEDERER [1]
2

3 TUR
4 FIN

5 ESP
6 WC TUR

7

8 6 KAZ

9 4 COL S. GIRALDO [4]
10

11 BIH
12 WC RUS

13 AUT
14 BEL

15

16 8 ARG

17 7 RUS
18 BRA

19 UZB
20 FRA

21 RUS
22

23

24 3 URU

25 5 AUT
26 CRO

27

28 SRB

29 KAZ
30 WC GEO

31

32 2 BUL
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RANK POINTS

1 2 250

2 11 150

3 23 90

4 31 45

5 47 20

6 54 0

7 57

8 61

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

P. CUEVAS [3]

G. DIMITROV [2]

€ 80,000

FINALIST € 42,100

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 7,655

QUARTER-FINALIST € 12,990

€ 22,800SEMI-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

PAIRE, Benoit

BYE

DODIG, Ivan

BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

LUCKY LOSERS

Mark DarbyDodig-96

www.ATPWorldTour.comSCHWARTZMAN, Diego

CUEVAS, Pablo

HAIDER-MAURER, Andreas

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

YOUZHNY, Mikhail

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 4,535

RUBLEV, Andrey

MELZER, Jurgen

DARCIS, Steve

FEDERER, Roger

BYE

ILHAN, Marsel

NIEMINEN, Jarkko

GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel

ILKEL, Cem

QUALIFIER

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

GIRALDO, Santiago

BYE

DZUMHUR, Damir

GIRALDO, Santiago

DIMITROV, Grigor

FEDERER, Roger

DIMITROV, Grigor

SEEDED PLAYERS

HAIDER-MAURER, Andreas

QUALIFIER

LAJOVIC, Dusan

GOLUBEV, Andrey

KUZNETSOV, Andrey

QUALIFIER

BYE

CUEVAS, Pablo

TEB BNP PARIBAS ISTANBUL OPEN

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

YOUZHNY, Mikhail

BELLUCCI, Thomaz

ISTOMIN, Denis

QUALIFIER

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS

http://www.atpworldtour.com/

